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XI	FIP	World	Polo	Championship
Sydney	Polo	Club	2017

Team	Schedule



Date Event Location

Tuesday	17th October Evening	- Welcome	BBQ	for	Teams Polo	Barn,	Sydney	Polo	Club

Wednesday	18th October Morning	– Technical	meeting/Horse	
Draw/Team	Shirt	Presentation	

Afternoon	– Lunch	then Horse	Trials

Evening	- Free

Sydney Polo	Club

Various	horse	pool	locations

Thursday	19th October Morning	– 2	x	Practice	Games	
followed	by	lunch	

Afternoon	– 2	x	Practice	Games	
followed	by	BBQ	Dinner

Windsor	Polo	Club

ArungaPolo	Club

Friday	20th October Free	day	for	Teams

Preparation	Days

*Items	in	bold	are	obligatory	



Date Event Location Comments

Saturday 21st October 10:30 –Pool	A	Game	1	– Argentina	vs	USA
14:30	–Pool	A	Game	2	– Spain	vs	Australia
Evening	– Players	and	FIP	Asado

Sydney	Polo	Club

Sunday 22nd October 11:00 –Pool	B	Game	1	– England	vs	India
14:30	–Pool	B	Game	2	– Chile	vs	New	Zealand
Evening	- Free

Sydney	Polo	Club .

Monday	23rd October Evening	– WPC	Sydney	Harbour Cruise,	hosted	by	Pier	One	and	Ocean	Alliance Pier	One	Hotel,	Central	Sydney	

Tuesday	24th October 11:00 –Pool	A	Game	1
14:30	–Pool	A	Game	2
Evening	- Free

Sydney	Polo	Club

Wednesday	25th October 11:00 –Pool	B	Game	1
14:30	–Pool	B	Game	2
Evening	- Free

Sydney	Polo	Club

Thursday	26th October Day – Appreciation	Race	Day	for	Horse	Lenders	and	Teams
Evening	– Free

Hawkesbury	Race Club Please	let	us	know	ASAP no	of	pax attending

Friday	27th October Day	–Appreciation	Golf	Day for	Horse	Lenders	and	Teams	
Evening	– ‘Australian	experience’	party	with	rodeo	and	iconic	Australian	talent	

Richmond Golf	Club
Sydney	Polo	Club

Please	sign	up	for	golf	day	via	form	attached	
in	email	ASAP	

Saturday	28th October	 10:00 onwards	– ‘Super	Saturday’	(all	teams	play)
Evening	– Polo	Celebration	Dinner	presented	by	CGU	Insurance	

Sydney	Polo	Club
Hawkesbury	Race Club

Sunday	29th October 11:00	–Bronze Game
15:00	–XI	FIP	World	Polo	Championship	Finals
Evening	– WPC	Wrap	up	party	

Sydney	Polo	Club

Event	Days

*Items	in	bold	are	obligatory	


